
Co2 Emissions

g/km

Combined 3P-WLTP**

GBABMG A1 30 TFSI Advanced (81kW) $47,990 123 Cost Neutral $0.00

GBACKG A1 35 TFSI S line $52,990 128 Cost Neutral $0.00

GBACFG A1 Sportback 40 TFSI S line Limited Edition
2

$58,900 
3 156 Fee $920.00

GAGBZG Q2 35 TFSI Advanced $59,990 132 Cost Neutral $0.00

GAGCHY Q2 40 TFSI S line quattro $69,990 163 Fee $1,322.50

GAGS3Y SQ2 quattro S tronic $85,990 196 Fee $3,220.00

8YABZG A3 Sportback 35 TFSI Advanced $61,990 123 Cost Neutral $0.00

8YABPX A3 Sportback 40 TFSI e $72,990 TBD TBD TBD

8YACGY A3 Sportback 40 TFSI S line quattro $74,490 171 Fee $1,782.50

8YAS3Y S3 Sportback quattro $94,990 189 Fee $2,817.50

8YARWY RS 3 Sportback $119,990 216 Fee $4,370.00

F3BBCX Q3 35 TFSI Advanced $68,990 182 Fee $2,415.00

F3BAPX Q3 45 TFSI e $79,990 TBD TBD TBD

F3BCKY Q3 45 TFSI S line quattro $95,490 191 Fee $2,932.50

F3BRWY RS Q3 quattro $123,990 225 Fee $4,887.50

F3BRWY RS Q3 quattro edition 10 years2 $133,990 3 225 Fee $4,887.50

F3NCKY Q3 Sportback 45 TFSI S line quattro $97,490 190 Fee $2,875.00

F3NRWY RS Q3 Sportback quattro $126,990 225 Fee $4,887.50

F3NRWY RS Q3 Sportback quattro edition 10 years
2

$136,990 
3 225 Fee $4,887.50

8WCCDG A4 Sedan 40 TFSI S line
2 $83,990 159 Fee $1,092.50

8WDCDG A4 Avant 40 TFSI S line2 $84,990 163 Fee $1,322.50

8WDC3Y A4 Avant 45 TFSI S line quattro $102,490 186 Fee $2,645.00

8WDS4A S4 Avant quattro $132,990 224 Fee $4,830.00

8WDRXA RS 4 Avant $165,990 243 Fee $5,922.50

F4BAC3 Q4 40 e-tron Advanced $99,990 Not Eligible

F4NAC3 Q4 40 e-tron Sportback Advanced $103,990 Not Eligible

F4BA23 Q4 50 e-tron quattro S line $126,990 Not Eligible

F4NA23 Q4 50 e-tron Sportback quattro S line $130,990 Not Eligible

F5FS4A S5 Sportback TFSI quattro $136,990 224 Fee $4,830.00

F5FRXA RS 5 Sportback quattro $170,990 240 Fee $5,750.00

FYGBUY Q5 PI 40 TDI Advanced quattro $97,990 164 Fee $1,380.00

FYGCUY Q5 PI 40 TDI S line quattro $108,990 168 Fee $1,610.00

FYGC3Y Q5 PI 45 TFSI S line quattro $113,990 203 Fee $3,622.50

FYGC9Y Q5 PI 50 TFSI e S line quattro $114,990 48 Not Eligible

FYGS5A SQ5 PI TDI quattro $143,990 214 Fee $4,255.00

FYTC3Y Q5 Sportback 45 TFSI S line quattro $116,990 204 Fee $3,680.00

FYTS5A SQ5 Sportback TDI quattro $146,490 215 Fee $4,312.50

4A2B2Y A6 Sedan 55 TFSI quattro2 $121,490 184 Fee $2,530.00

4A2B2Y A6 Sedan 55 TFSI S line quattro2 $139,090 184 Fee $2,530.00

4AH0PA A6 allroad Avant quattro $145,990 200 Fee $3,450.00

4A5RRA RS 6 Avant performance $242,990 311 Fee $6,900.00

4MGAB2 Q7 45 TDI quattro $140,490 212 Fee $4,140.00

4MGCN2 Q7 50 TDI quattro $157,990 215 Fee $4,312.50

4MGCZ3 Q7 60 TFSI e S line quattro $167,990 47.78 Not Eligible

4MGSW1 SQ7 TFSI quattro $201,490 309 Fee $6,900.00

GENBAE e-tron 55 quattro2 $151,900 Not Eligible

GENBAE e-tron 55 quattro Advanced2 $160,400 Not Eligible

GEACAE e-tron Sportback 55 S line2 $171,000 Not Eligible

GEASCE e-tron S Sportback2 $190,400 Not Eligible

4MN0X2 Q8 55 TFSI quattro $164,990 232 Fee $5,290.00

4MN0X2 Q8 55 TFSI quattro S line Limited Edition2 $161,090 3 232 Fee $5,290.00

4MN0Z3 Q8 60 TSFI e S line quattro $173,990 TBD Not Eligible

4MNSW1 SQ8 TFSI quattro $211,990 309 Fee $6,900.00

4MNRV2 RS Q8 TFSI quattro $260,990 308 Fee $6,900.00

GEGBVC Q8 e-tron 55 $164,490 Not Eligible

GEGCVC Q8 e-tron 55 S line $179,990 Not Eligible

F83RJ7 e-tron GT quattro $205,990 Not Eligible

F83RH7 RS e-tron GT $289,990 Not Eligible

4NCSSA A8 S8 PI quattro $271,900 273 Fee $6,900.00

4SPRBE R8 R8 V10 Performance quattro $370,500 350 Fee $6,900.00
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Model Variant Clean Car Programme at July 1 2023***Model

A1

Maximum Retail Price*

Audi New Zealand reserves the right to change price or specifications without prior notice.

*Maximum Retail Price (MRP) does not include on-road costs, options and accessories. These prices are maximum retail prices including 15% GST.

**Converted to 3P-WLTP from official manufacturer’s NEDC tests.

1 Customer order only       2 Limited Stock       3 MSP pricing

***New Zealand Government Clean Car rebates / fees apply for 

new vehicles sold from the 1st July 2023.

Values stated should be taken as guidance only and may be 

subject to change without notice. Terms and

conditions apply, please refer to www.nzta.govt.nz. 

Figures last updated 1st July 2023.  Including 15% GST.

1 July 2023
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